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
parquet floors, full high walkout
basement. Many other attractive
features. $35,900.

MLS ONE OF A KIND

Let us show you this uniquely
designed home in the country on
a beautifully landscaped well
treed lot. This home features
quality throughout with many
extras too numerous to mention.
A pleasure to show and priced at
only $36,900.

BETTER THAN
AH.O.P.

NO PAY BACK
BRAND NEW HOMES
NowUnderConstruction

e a1, 995"

Mortgageat 974 %
Free Bonus $1

From Builder
FH" Down 58m
Monthly Payments 255.

Down Payment

Page 10, Friday, May 19, 1978

- l-..--‘- 5 -‘.I. t..;-r':a.'-.-l--'- H‘ Mgy o B

Jim Colling 526-9767

Ivor Johnson 526-4536

Ron Swick 549-2119
MLS 231 WAHNEKEWANING
BEACH

3 bedroom winterized cottage -
one block from sandy beach, nice
quiet dead end street. Only
$27,900.

MLS 803 TEE PEE AREA

Partly furnished 3 bedroom
cottage with full basement, year
round water supply. Can easily
be winterized for year round

living. Open to offers - asking
$23,600.

MLS 58 SAWLOG BAY

2 bedroom, fully winterized
cottage with view of Georgian
Bay, on large lot 50 x 150" (15 x
47m). Two minutes walk to
beautiful sandy beach. Open to
offers - reduced to $19,900.

MLS 232 CLEARWATER BEACH
- WATERFRONT

Beautiful 3 bedroom home, large
living room with fireplace, patio
doors to large sundeck, 24x3&’
garage, and many other at-
tractive features. $59,500.

MLS 409 COVE BEACH

see this 3 bedroom cottage, fully
furnished, with large living room
and dining room, Bx40’ sun porch,
beautiful large, well treed lot,

close to sandy beach - try your
offer - $36,900.

LOTS
ACREAGES

MLS 551 ZIONED M1
DUSTRIAL - MIDLAND

2 parcels of land 46x61m
(150x200°), and 57 x &lm
(186x200°), can be purchased
independently, or combined;
located on Vinden St.

IN-

ML5 658 CLEARWATER BEACH
Beautifully treed lot - 30 x 73m
(100x240°) with paved vyear
round road, and waterfront ac-
cess. $10,800.

MLS 112 LAFONTAINE ROAD
Large lot, within walking
distance from school and church,

Vendor is open to reasonable
offers. Asking %$8,900.

MLS 2n
MIDLAND
Vacant building lot 50 x
(15%34m)

FOURTH ST..
110°
- good location. $11,400,

MLS 344 FARLANE LAKE

2 well treed building lots - $5,900
each - open to offers.

INCOME HOME

MLS 554 RENOVATED
TRIPLEX

?miles (14km) from Midland, 2-2
bedroom apartments, and 1-1

bedroom apartment. Asking
mﬂﬂﬂ M"“

PENETANG

INCOME HOME — P / 477 - 2 blocks
from Main Street. Duplex, 3 bdrms.,
living rm., dining rm., kitchen and 3
pc. bath on lower level. 1 bdrm.,
dining rm., kitchen and 3 pc. bath on
upper level. Reduced - $35,500, full.
Owner hold mortgage.

FOXSTREET - BRICK DUPLEX —
P/ 467 - Lower apt. - 2 bdrms., living
rm., kitchen and storage. Upper
apts. - 2 bdrms., living rm., kitchen
and storage rm. Full basement. One
1 car garage. $41,000.

MODERN BUNGALOW - DUPLEX
— P/ 497 - Situated on large lot. Live
in one side, rent the other. 2 fully
contained 1 bedroom units. Full
basement, carport. Includes ap-
pliances. Good home and in-
vestment. $39,900.

SOUTHERN COMFORT —
MLS/ 311/78 - Gorgeous Georgian
Colonial style custom built brick, é
bdrm. home. Located in all new
home area, close to schools. Quality
throughout with imported pillars
from Virginia. Aclar ceilinged rec
rm. with fireplace, separate play
room, all broadloom and solarian
floors. Owner transferred. $73,900.
Owner hold mortgage.

MIDLAND

BAY STREET —MLS/ 413/78
Wonderful neighbourhood for
children. This is a double storey
brick home with modern kitchen,
dining rm., living' rm., laundry rm.
off kitchen, 3 bdrms., sewing room.
Walkout to balcony on second floor.
Very well kept home. Just move in.
Can be seen at your convenience.
$36,900.

TINY TOWNSHIP
SPORTSMAN'S PARADISE —
P/ 426 100 secluded acres
abounding with small game. Over
600 mature cultured apple trees,
10,000 Morway Spruce, over 40,000
red pines, 40 acres hardwood, all
mature trees. Beaver pond, con-
cession access. $76,000. Terms.

LAFONTAINE — P/ 479 - 1 acre lot
on 16th Concession. Gorgeous split
entry brick bungalow, 3600 finished
sq. ft., 14 rooms, vinyl cushion and
broadloom throughout, 3 compiete
bathrooms, 2 fireplaces, wet bar.
Large modern kitchen, 3 separate
entrances. All electric ‘heat.
Excellent buy at $69,200. Terms.

Sales & Service

‘DIRECTORY

Auto Body Repairs

DOHERTY & STORY AUTO BODY

GEORGIAN BAY ESTATES —
MLS/57/78 Neat 2 bedroom,
kitchen, living rm., laundry rm., 4
pc. bath. Large lot 100° x 150°. Short
distance to sandy beach. $29,900.

TAY TOWNSHIP

FORESTED ACREAGE — P/ 502 -
Approximately 15 acres zoned Rural
Conservation . Secluded area with
nice view. Located between
Penetang and Midland. Please call
for more information.

BEACH AREA

LIVE TO 100 — MLS/243/78 -
Relax with the view, swim and fish.
Sandy beach. Enjoy a lovely custom
built 3 bdrm. bungalow. Quality
panelled and broadloomed
throughout. Cut stone fireplace,
wrap around sundeck. Good docks,
all this and more for $69,900. On
Penetang Bay.

TEE PEE POINT - REDUCED —
P/ 469 - Lovely 3 bdrm. furnished
home. Modern kitchen with dish-
washer and appliances. Large
family room, full basement ,
sundeck, water right-of-way in front.
$41,900.

COUTNAC BEACH — MLS 7/ 725/ 77

Lovely view of Bay. 2 bdrms.,
combined kitchen, living rm. and
dining rm. with fireplace, 4 pc. bath,
full carpeted, furnished. On large lot
100° x 200°. $44,900.

FARLANE LAKE - REDUCED —
P/ 475 - Lot with cabin plus deeded
private access to lake. Bargain
priced at just $%,500.

COUTNAC BEACH — MLS / 242/ 78
- Get away from city confusion.
Move into this new cedar bungalow
with large living rm. 14x29 and 3
large bedrooms, kitchen and 4 pc.
bath. $35,900.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

LICENSED HOME — MLS /7 167/ 78
- For special care. Country location,
excellent 3 storey building, 28 rm.
licensed for 22 patients. Meets all
health and fire protection standards.
Call for further information.

BUSINESS QPPORTUNITY —
P/ 487 - One of the major car
dealerships. Garage, office building,
stock of car parts and accessories.
Please call for further infomation.

40

Insurance

Summer opportunity for
someone to manage a
small summer mobile ice
cream  business for
F’enei‘an% and Midland.
This is a business that can
be run by a housewife out
of her own home, a
university student or
someone running a small
business. espon-
sibilities—hiring of
students and day-to-day
management. Apply
Dickey Dee Ice Cream, 57
Glen Cameron Rd., Unit

12, Thornhill, ' Ont., L3T
1P3. Phone 416-889-2511.
W37-F38- F4

HOUSEHOLDERS
NEEDHELPWITH
SPRING CLEAN UP?
HIRE ASTUDENT
CALL
Canada
Manpower Centre
for Students
525 Elizabeth Street
Midland, Ontario
526-3746
or
9 Simcoe Street
Penetanguishene,
Ontario
549-3022

40

full-time persons for day

or evening. Can earn $4.50
Car

to $6.00 per hour.
necessary. Phone 519-599-
3474,

37 to 40

WORK WANTED

G. Barr Landscaping. Sod
sold, delivered and in-
stalled. Trees, shrubs,
hedges. Phone 325.0643.

37-42

Wanted someone to clean
cottage at Cook’s Lake in
Penetanguishene. Reply
¢/ 0 Penetanguishene
Citizen Box 429 (B). 40

Two men with truck and
tools, specializing in
brush removal, window
cleaning and insulation,
landscaping and most
household needs.
Reduced rates for senior
citizens, 534-3263.

38 to 43

CARS & TRUCKS

Opportunity. We are
looking for an area
supervisor who can sell
and recruit. For qualified
person, hourly rate plus
commissions and
bonuses. Lady welcome.
Car required. Free
training. Please reply
with phone number to
P.O. Boxc 968, Barrie.
40 43

Phone 549-2120.

Experienced waitress for
licensed dining-room.

36TF

1975 Volkswagen Beetle.
Excellent condition,
certified, 29,000 miles.
One owner. Asking $2795
or best offer. Gignac's
Muffler Service 549-2013.

F40-F 42

1975 Grand Torino Squire
station wagon, only 24,000
miles. Price $3000. 1969
Dodge Van slant six,
auto., customized. Best
offer. Phone 549-2280.
39-40

Assistant Area
Supervisor

For fast growing convenience store chain. Experience
an asset but not essential. Salary commensurate with

ability.

Send resume to

Mr. Dave Keith
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